2019-2020

Probationary Staff Years 1, 2, 3, 4 & Tenure Staff

CERTIFIED STAFF

Completed 4" Probationary Year and Tenured — August 2020

Name

Employment Date

Morrell, Stacey

Blair, Taylor
Hendrix, Elenora
Koster, Elizabeth
**Nordstrom, Kaitlyn
*Richards, Janna

08/01/16
08/15/16
08/16/16
08/16/16
08/11/15
02/14/17

Completed 3" Probationary Year — August 2020

Name

Employment Date

Evans, Kimberly
Brown, Autumn
Jeffrey, Mark
Carlson, Jennifer
Spivey, Lauren
Hickman, Brooke
Izral, Emily
Anderson, Carly
Hildebrandt, Barbara
Keener, Rebecca
Kida, Samantha
Suddeth, Tarol
*Reidner, Emma

08/02/17
08/14/17
08/14/17
08/14/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
08/17/17
01/03/18

Completed 2" Probationary Year - August 2020

Name

Employment Date

Boswell, Jackilyn
Holthaus, Morgan
Barton, Claire
Christakos, Nicholas
Wagenecht, Kylee
*Horvath-Kruger, Joan
*Verbeck, Chelsea

08/13/18
08/13/18
08/21/18
08/21/18
08/21/18
01/07/19
01/07/19



Completed 1% Probationary Year - August 2020

Name Employment Date
Erickson, Jennifer 08/12/19
Miner, Kaylee 08/12/19
Salisbury, Lisa 08/12/19
Croegaert, Amy 08/13/19
Kroener, Rosemary 08/13/19
Russelburg, Amy 08/13/19
Sebok, Stephanie 08/13/19
Wyffels, Alissa 08/13/19

* Staff hired after November 1% of respective year.
** First year of SSW/PSY internship does not count as probationary year.



