## 2019-2020 Probationary Staff Years 1, 2, 3, 4 & Tenure Staff CERTIFIED STAFF

### Completed 4th Probationary Year and Tenured – August 2020

Name	Employment Date
Morrell, Stacey	08/01/16
Blair, Taylor	08/15/16
Hendrix, Elenora	08/16/16
Koster, Elizabeth	08/16/16
**Nordstrom, Kaitlyn	08/11/15
*Richards, Janna	02/14/17

## Completed 3<sup>rd</sup> Probationary Year – August 2020

Name	Employment Date
Evans, Kimberly	08/02/17
Brown, Autumn	08/14/17
Jeffrey, Mark	08/14/17
Carlson, Jennifer	08/14/17
Spivey, Lauren	08/15/17
Hickman, Brooke	08/16/17
Izral, Emily	08/16/17
Anderson, Carly	08/17/17
Hildebrandt, Barbara	08/17/17
Keener, Rebecca	08/17/17
Kida, Samantha	08/17/17
Suddeth, Tarol	08/17/17
*Reidner, Emma	01/03/18

# Completed 2<sup>nd</sup> Probationary Year - August 2020

Name	Employment Date
Boswell, Jackilyn	08/13/18
Holthaus, Morgan	08/13/18
Barton, Claire	08/21/18
Christakos, Nicholas	08/21/18
Wagenecht, Kylee	08/21/18
*Horvath-Kruger, Joan	01/07/19
*Verbeck, Chelsea	01/07/19

#### Completed 1st Probationary Year - August 2020

Name	Employment Date
Erickson, Jennifer	08/12/19
Miner, Kaylee	08/12/19
Salisbury, Lisa	08/12/19
Croegaert, Amy	08/13/19
Kroener, Rosemary	08/13/19
Russelburg, Amy	08/13/19
Sebok, Stephanie	08/13/19
Wyffels, Alissa	08/13/19

<sup>\*</sup> Staff hired after November 1st of respective year.

\*\* First year of SSW/PSY internship does not count as probationary year.